All Results

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 132 BABY FACE
2 135 PART OF YOUR WORLD
3 136 SPLISH SPLASH
4 131 AMAYZING MAYZIE
5 130 AIN'T SHE SWEET
6 133 PINK
7 134 IN MY OWN LITTLE CORNER
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 152 SWAGGER JAGGER

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 09-11, 2025
Lowell, MA, USA
Lowell Memorial Auditorium

Studio

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Vitality Place

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

The Dance Factory

Studio

Tribe Dance Center
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Place Entry #

1 167

2 164

3 163

4 168

5 162

6 161

Place Entry #
1 183

Routine Name

FOLLOW THE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

I'M GOING BANANA'S

J'/ADORE PARIS

FENWAY FRANKS

WHEN YOU'RE BIG

FIVE LITTLE MONKEYS

Routine Name

HERCULES

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Tribe Dance Center
The Dance Factory
Dance Inspirations
The Vitality Place

Dance Inspirations

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

185

138

145

147

143

142

146

149

141

186

140

144

148

137

Routine Name

SECOND STAR TO THE RIGHT

CALLING THE MOON

I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER

YELLOW

THE BLUEBIRD

BEYOND THE SEA

POKER FACE

I'M CUTE

ROUTE 66

SHOW OFF

TIGGER'S GOTTA BOUNCE

LADY IN PINK

YELLOW

DOWN TO WORK

Studio

Jazziak's Dance School
Angel Dance

Get Up And Dance
Tribe Dance Center
Tribe Dance Center
Tribe Dance Center
The Vitality Place
N-Step Dance

Tribe Dance Center
Jazziak's Dance School
Tribe Dance Center
South County Movement Center
The Vitality Place

Synergy Dance Co.
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Place Entry #

1 153
2 159
3 157
4 158
5 160

Place Entry #

1 177

2 166

3 176

4 165

5 174

6 175

Place Entry #
1 179

2 178

Routine Name

MIGOS

TELEPHONE HOUR

LET'S GET TOGETHER

SISTER SISTER

POWERPUFF GIRLS

Routine Name

GOOSEBUMPS

OTHER SIDE OF HOLLYWOOD

FULL HOUSE

SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER

MEN OF SNOW

LES POISSONS

Routine Name

5-6-7-8

PIT CREW

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Synergy Dance Co.

Synergy Dance Co.

N-Step Dance

Studio

Dance Inspirations

South County Movement Center
South County Movement Center
Dance Inspirations

The Vitality Place

N-Step Dance

Studio
Tribe Dance Center

Synergy Dance Co.
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

151

Entry #

180

169

181

Entry #

154

Routine Name

DAZZLE GIRL

Routine Name

BETTER PLACE

EXCEPTIONAL

JUICY WIGGLE

Routine Name

BORN FOR THIS

Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 192 BUGS CAN CLIMB TOO Tribe Dance Center

2 191 | ENJOY BEING A GIRL Tribe Dance Center

3 193 BIGGER ISN'T BETTER Tribe Dance Center

4 188 THE MAD HATTER Jazziak's Dance School

5 194 HEART BEAT South County Movement Center

6 195 BOUND FOR BROADWAY Jazziak's Dance School

6 189 DREAM South County Movement Center

7 190 POPPIN Magic Soles Studio of Performing Arts, LLC
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 230 FISH & FROG: UNLIKELY ALLIANCE Angel Dance

2 231 LET'S GET TOGETHER Get Up And Dance
3 233 TWO BIRDS The Vitality Place

4 232 OUR LIPS ARE SEALED Get Up And Dance
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Place Entry #
1 244

2 250

3 246

4 245

5 251

6 247
Place Entry #
1 243

2 256

Routine Name

A TALE OF SPRING

TRY

SPLISH SPLASH

I CAN COOK TOO

WHEN YOU BELIEVE

ALVIN AND THE CHIPETTES

Routine Name

NEVER FULLY DRESSED

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

Studio

Angel Dance

Jazziak's Dance School
The Vitality Place
Tribe Dance Center
Tribe Dance Center

Get Up And Dance

Studio
Jazziak's Dance School

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place Entry
#
1 197
2 203
3 214
4 211
5 216
6 212
7 208
8 202
9 207
10 205
11 204
12 200
13 228
14 217
15 210

Routine Name

ELEV8 SCARY GIRL

HOUND DOG

BIG LOVE, SMALL MOMENTS

A MILLION DREAMS

WHEN | GET MY NAME IN LIGHTS

HOW DOES THIS MOMENT LAST
FOREVER

IF ONLY

FIX MY CROWN

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

GOT GROOVE

LULLABYE OF BROADWAY

WHO'S THAT CHICK

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW

SWEET OLD FASHIONED GIRL

MR. SANDMAN

Studio

Rising Stars Dance Academy

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Charlotte Klein Dance Center

The Dance Factory
Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Magic Soles Studio of Performing Arts,

LLC

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center

The Vitality Place
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Place

Place

Entry #

237

236

242

235

240

238

239

Entry #

241

234

254

248

249

255

253

Routine Name

IF WE HOLD ON TOGETHER

HEY PACHUCO

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY

GOOSEBUMPS

SANDERSON SISTERS

HUMBLE AND KIND

BOP TO THE TOP

Routine Name

A TISKET A TASKET

| GOT THE MUSIC IN ME

JUST AS YOU ARE

TDF RADIO

MENU SONG

HOT CHOCOLATE

TOY STORY

Studio

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Jazziak's Dance School
Dance Inspirations

Tribe Dance Center

N-Step Dance

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy

The Vitality Place
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 252 POWER SURGE Dream Studios Cape Cod

2 257 CAPERING VIGIL Angel Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 229 BLA BLA BLA CHA CHA CHA Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 341 HOME IS WHERE THE HEART IS Angel Dance

2 340 DRUNKEN TRANQUILITY Angel Dance

2 343 MELODY IN THE RAIN Angel Dance

3 346 EVERY HEART Get Up And Dance
4 347 WAKE UP Get Up And Dance
5 344 FLYING APSARAS UNDER THE MOON Angel Dance

6 345 A DIFFERENT BEAT Get Up And Dance

6 342 CALL THE MOON Angel Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

423

424

Entry #

450

463

449

457

Routine Name

AFTER THE RAIN

WORK THIS

Routine Name

LAST LOVE SONG

FABULOUS

MIDDLE

LION

Studio
Angel Dance

Synergy Dance Co.

Studio

The Vitality Place
Get Up And Dance
Get Up And Dance

Get Up And Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

358

349

357

352

364

361

356

350

363

370

355

351

373

365

371

354

Routine Name

WHEN SHE LOVED ME

WHO | AM

LOYAL, BRAVE & TRUE

ESSENCE OF ELEGANCE

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE

SMALL WORLD

RAZZLE DAZZLE

COPY CAT

WONDER

BOOP

WATCH ME WORK

BARBIE DREAMS

DON'T YOU WORRY ABOUT A THING

LEARNING TO FLY

WEDNESDAY

LUCK BE A LADY

Studio

The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Angel Dance

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Jazziak's Dance School

South County Movement Center

Tribe Dance Center
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Synergy Dance Co.
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Dance Inspirations

The Dance Factory
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 427 WHISPER Angel Dance

2 430 REWRITE YOUR STORY The Dance Factory

3 426 FINE RAIN IN THE BAMBOO FOREST  Angel Dance

4 428 VROOM VROOM The Dance Factory

5 425 ENTER SANDMAN Dance Inspirations

6 224 THE PINK PANTHER Jazziak's Dance School

7 422 I'M BUSY Magic Soles Studio of Performing Arts, LLC
8 429 WANNA BE ME Magic Soles Studio of Performing Arts, LLC
9 431 STAND BY ME N-Step Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 452 LET'S DO THIS The Dance Factory

2 453 PAGING DR. BEAT Jazziak's Dance School

3 459 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Jazziak's Dance School

4 465 TOURISTS Jazziak's Dance School

5 448 INTO THE WOODS N-Step Dance

6 460 OVER THE RAINBOW N-Step Dance

7 455 A FOGGY DAY IN LONDON TOWN Dance Inspirations

8 464 DAFT PUNK Dance Inspirations

9 454 GIRL PARTY N-Step Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

262

267

226

268

261

265

227

263

260

259

Routine Name

RHYTHMS OF TEA

TREEHOUSE

MIGRATION

BATTLEFIELD

FLOWING SLEEVES DANCING IN GRACE

THE TAKEOVER

BORN TO HAND JIVE

FIREFLIES

FAMILY TIES

CARRY ME HOME

Studio

Angel Dance

The Dance Factory
Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Dream Studios Cape Cod
Jazziak's Dance School
Jazziak's Dance School
The Dance Factory

South County Movement Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

387

405

378

375

402

380

385

376

384

382

410

404

406

388

383

379

418

Routine Name

BE STILL MY TONGUE

MEMORY

BODY LANGUAGE

HAPPINESS DOES NOT WAIT

A PIECE OF SKY

BILLS BILLS BILLS

CLOAKED BY RAVEN WINGS

LITTLE VOICE

ASCENSION

SOBREVIVIENTE

WALTZ WITH ME UNDER THE SUN

THE ARTIST

ELASTIC HEART

ALL THINGS LOST

MOONDANCE

| WILL MAKE THUNDER

JUST FINE

Studio

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Factory

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
The Dance Factory

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
The Dance Factory

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

435

440

444

432

447

434

436

438

433

446

Entry #

451

462

458

467

461

466

456

Routine Name

NOCTURNE BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

CHAIN OF FOOLS

WHEN THE CHIPS ARE DOWN

WOMANIZER

SMILE BIG

PARTICLES

FOR MY HELP

SHE USED TO BE MINE

TRICKY

EASTERN SUN

Routine Name

LOST

CROSSROADS

ALMOST THERE

DIAMONDS ARE A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND

ELEPHANTS

VIVA LAS VEGAS

HAPPY

Studio

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Studio

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
N-Step Dance

Tribe Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 269 YOU CAN'T CATCH ME NOW The Dance Factory

2 258 NOTHING COMPARES 2 U Tina Marie's Dance Academy
3 270 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT Tina Marie's Dance Academy
4 264 FASHIONISTA Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 31 REMINISCING IN THE RAIN Angel Dance

2 29 BLOSSOMS IN THE MIST Angel Dance

3 32 FIND MY WAY HOME Tribe Dance Center

4 28 WHISPER OF SPRING Angel Dance

5 30 WHISPERS OF RAIN Angel Dance

5 33 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Tribe Dance Center
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Place

10

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry# Routine Name

42

61

54

41

55

34

51

52

47

46

43

50

59

37

58

38

44

57

ENCHANTe

PASTEL WALLS

NATURAL WOMAN

BY THE LOTUS POND

DEJAVU

UNTIL WE GO DOWN

CIRCUS

VIVA LAS VEGAS

SILKWORM MULBERRY LEAVES PICKING

RISING LOTUS

EMBROIDERED MEMORIES ON THE RIDGE

MINK, SCHMINK

AFTERGLOW

BAD DREAMS

STICKS & STONES

STAY

HER

THE SOUND OF SILENCE

Studio

Angel Dance

Tribe Dance Center

Jazziak's Dance School

Angel Dance

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

South County Movement Center
Get Up And Dance

The Dance Factory

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Jazziak's Dance School

Get Up And Dance

Synergy Dance Co.

The Dance Factory

South County Movement Center
Angel Dance

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

10

Entry #

10

16

11

27

40

Routine Name

DANCE OF THE SPIRITS

C'EST MAGNIFIQUE

GIVE ME SOMETHING

DREAM SWEET

RESCUE

THE WORDS | LEAVE

WHO'S SIDE ARE YOU ON

BURY A FRIEND

FAITH

CHARLIE'S ANGELS

CAN'T TOUCH THIS

Studio

Angel Dance

The Dance Factory

Get Up And Dance

South County Movement Center
Synergy Dance Co.

South County Movement Center
South County Movement Center
South County Movement Center
South County Movement Center
South County Movement Center

South County Movement Center
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Place Entry #

1 300

2 326

3 308

4 301

5 312
6 336

7 302

7 335

8 309

9 310
10 334
Place Entry #
1 299
2 182

3 295

Routine Name

SALVATION

HOLLYWOOD WIZ

STIRIT UP

WINTER SONG

SEVEN NATION ARMY

LAND OF 1000 DANCES

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

RED RIDING HOOD

GOOD PEOPLE

TO BUILD A HOME

DRAGULA

Routine Name

THE ROSE

PEACE OF MIND

POWERFUL WOMEN

Studio

Tribe Dance Center
The Dance Factory
Dance Inspirations
Jazziak's Dance School
Get Up And Dance
Jazziak's Dance School
Get Up And Dance
Synergy Dance Co.

Jazziak's Dance School

South County Movement Center

Get Up And Dance

Studio

The Dance Factory

Jazziak's Dance School

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 330 | WANNA BE A ROCKETTE Jazziak's Dance School

2 271 FOSSE Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

80

119

77

124

74

69

110

78

102

83

84

96

88

79

66

67

121

105

Routine Name

MINHA TERRA

SOOTHING BLUE OF SPRING

BIRD GURHL

THE WALK

KING

OVEREXPOSED

THE HEART OF MATTER

EDGE OF GLORY

BEAUTIFUL DISASTER

FLOWER MOON

ON A CLOUD

GET THAT

REVERIE

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED

THE FLOWERS

FUTILE DEVICES

AWAKENING

ALL OUT OF FIGHT

Studio

McKeon Dance & Gymnastics Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Hackworth School Of Performing Arts
Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tribe Dance Center

Angel Dance

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Hackworth School Of Performing Arts
Angel Dance

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

21

17

15

18

24

22

13

20

Routine Name

CALLING YOU

TIME

PAINT A PICTURE

MANEATER

MINE

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH

FIXYOU

HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO

FALL ON ME

CREEK

Studio

Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

N-Step Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 286 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE The Dance Factory

2 274 WHEREVER | MAY Tribe Dance Center

3 297 | PUT A SPELL ON YOU Tina Marie's Dance Academy
3 323 DREAM LEGACY Dream Studios Cape Cod

4 284 GLITTER Tina Marie's Dance Academy
5 275 CHANGE Rising Stars Dance Academy
6 276 BELLA CIAO Tina Marie's Dance Academy
7 280 MANEATER Tribe Dance Center

8 287 THE ROSE Tribe Dance Center

9 298 | WISH Tribe Dance Center

10 324 OK Tribe Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

327

313

318

317

303

196

187

150

306

307

Entry #

272

331

332

156

139

Routine Name

MR. MORALE

IS THIS LOVE

RIOT!!

HEY PACHUCO

CHANDELIER

YOU LOST ME

BANDSTAND BOOGIE

PEOPLE | DON'T LIKE

MY HOUSE

FIGHT NIGHT

Routine Name

HAPPY FEET

ISLANDS

TARZAN

MR. WORLDWIDE

CALL ME MOTHER

Studio

Rising Stars Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Studio

The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

476

475

Entry #

479

485

494

496

488

478

477

486

500

497

492

480

490

481

493

Routine Name

BACK 2 BLACK

HALLOWEEN

Routine Name

CORNERSTONE

THE HOLY JOURNEY

WHAT WAS | MADE FOR

FINE LINE

FALLIN

UNDER THE TABLE

PLANS WE MADE

WIND DANCER

| AM WHAT | AM

DO IT FOR YOU

DON'T GET TOO CLSOE

IN THE STARS

BLACK VELVET

BITTERSUITE

WAVES

Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Synergy Dance Co.

Studio

Tribe Dance Center

Angel Dance

The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

South County Movement Center
Rising Stars Dance Academy
Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Synergy Dance Co.

Get Up And Dance

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

South County Movement Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
329 SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE
328 LAST TIME

Entry # Routine Name

172 THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA
Entry # Routine Name
290 ROARING ON

Studio
Synergy Dance Co.

Get Up And Dance

Studio

Jazziak's Dance School

Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place

10

10

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

506

504

469

471

525

522

502

505

472

470

527

521

517

526

483

529

523

516

509

Routine Name

THE WHISP SINGS

LEAVING SONG

MY PREROGATIVE

STAY

| DON'T CARE MUCH

LOST

SEVEN BIRDS

THE BEGINNING OF THE END

NEVER LET ME GO

LATELY

DID ME WRONG

MY DAYS

TO LOVE YOU MORE

THE BEST

AMERICA

RAIN DANCE

THE LAKES

ROSES & VIOLETS

WEDNESDAY

Studio

The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tina Marie's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Charlotte Klein Dance Center
Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Factory

Synergy Dance Co.
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Place

Place

Entry #

289

288

278

277

325

281

184

319

282

Entry #

283

338

339

337

173

Routine Name

AMEN

IF THIS IS LOVE

THAT'S THE WAY IT IS

RUN BOY RUN

CLOSURE

DISCONNECTED

US AGAINST THE WORLD

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

Routine Name

COMPLEX

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

EVERLASTING LOVE

KISSING YOU

CRY TO ME

Studio

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Jazziak's Dance School

Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Jazziak's Dance School

Jazziak's Dance School

Studio

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Factory

Tribe Dance Center

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 314 TURN THE LIGHTS BACK ON The Dance Factory

2 304 ON HOLD Jazziak's Dance School

3 311 LOCOMOTION Jazziak's Dance School
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 171 PARTY GIRLS Tribe Dance Center
2 155 NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS Get Up And Dance
3 170 TANGLED N-Step Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 225 FINDING NEVERLAND The Dance Factory
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 154 BORN FOR THIS The Dance Factory
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Place Entry #

1 375
2 380
3 382
4 376
5 378
6 377

Place Entry #

1 77

2 83

3 78

4 80

5 84

6 79

Place Entry #
1 509

Routine Name

HAPPINESS DOES NOT WAIT

BILLS BILLS BILLS

SOBREVIVIENTE

LITTLE VOICE

BODY LANGUAGE

TOOK THE NIGHT

Routine Name

BIRD GURHL

FLOWER MOON

EDGE OF GLORY

MINHA TERRA

ON A CLOUD

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED

Routine Name

WEDNESDAY

Studio

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Studio

The Dance Factory

Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tina Marie's Dance Academy
McKeon Dance & Gymnastics Center
Tina Marie's Dance Academy

Tribe Dance Center

Studio

Synergy Dance Co.


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 387 BE STILL MY TONGUE Charlotte Klein Dance Center

2 405 MEMORY Charlotte Klein Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 435 NOCTURNE BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY Charlotte Klein Dance Center
2 440 CHAIN OF FOOLS The Dance Factory

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 80 MINHA TERRA McKeon Dance & Gymnastics Center

2 506 THE WHISP SINGS The Dance Factory

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 21 CALLING YOU Tribe Dance Center

2 9 TIME Tribe Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

167

183

Entry #

262

267

Entry #

286

272

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry
#

2]

Routine Name

Time

Paint A
Picture

Calling You

Routine Name

FOLLOW THE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

HERCULES

Routine Name

RHYTHMS OF TEA

TREEHOUSE

Routine Name

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE

HAPPY FEET

Dancers Names

Sydney Cizik, Brianna
Scibelli, Rosalie
Santiago

Abigail Byington,
Emmalyn Rossi

Kayla Partelo, Alexis
Baker

Studio

Tribe
Dance
Center

The Dance
Factory

Tribe
Dance
Center

Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT
DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Studio
Angel Dance

The Dance Factory

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio AGE

Code  CATEGORY

S Teen
P Teen
S Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
4] By the Lotus Olivia Li Angel A Teen Intermediate
Pond Dance
55 Deja Vu Mia Corporan DANCIN E Teen Intermediate
SPIRIT
58 Sticks & Brynlee Ricci The Dance P Teen Intermediate
Stones Factory
69 Overexposed  Rosalie Santiago Tribe S Teen Competitive
Dance
Center
72 When She Anny Jahaj Charlotte C Teen Competitive
Came Back Klein Dance
Center
99 Back to Black  Sophia Robinson Hackworth  H Teen Competitive
School Of
Performing
Arts
110 The Heart Of Sarah Martin Charlotte C Teen Competitive
Matter Klein Dance
Center
119 Soothing Blue  Anny Jahaj Charlotte C Teen Competitive
Of Spring Klein Dance
Center
124  The Walk Katie Kennedy Hackworth  H Teen Competitive
School Of
Performing
Arts
180  Better Place Kinsley McGorty, Maizey The Dance P Mini Intermediate
Hastings, Skylah Factory
Lilavios, Abigail

Bonoyer, Keira
Bickerstaff, Aria Porcaro

169  Exceptional Kinsley McGorty, Maizey The Dance P Mini Intermediate
Hastings, Skylah Factory
Lilavios, Abigail



Dance Team

Entry

#

18

—_—

151

172

150

173

Routine Name

Juicy Wiggle

Dazzle Girl

The Devil
Went Down
To Georgia

People | Don't

Like

Cry to Me

Dancers Names Studio

Bonoyer, Keira
Bickerstaff, Aria Porcaro

Tina Marie's
Dance
Academy

Miya Melendez, Colleen
Curran, Kaelyn Hoyt,
Lilah Vandenburgh,
Olivia Tricomi, Charlotte
Usher, Brooklyn Davis,
Clare Curran, Skylar
Hoyt

The Dance
Factory

Abigail Bonoyer

Jazziak's
Dance
School

Alexina Burkhardt,
Gretchen Telford,
Emma McLaughlin,
Kayla Mendillo, Katie
Jenny, Katie Hays,
Amelia Parmenter,
Chelsea Campbell

Tina Marie's
Dance
Academy

Olivia Davis, Anniela
Byrnes, Lily Hacker,
Isabella Melendez,
Isabelle Balleau, Natalie
Castiglione, Clare
Grocki, Ava McTiernan,
Kiera Reed, Bella Royer,
Emma Salinetti,
Katherine Trimarchi,
Alivia Attanasio, Paiton
Rider, Saercia Farrell,
Melanie Czajka,
Davaeya Butler, Allie
Scheckton

Tina Marie's
Dance
Academy

Olivia Davis, Natalie
Castiglione, Clare
Grocki, Ava McTiernan,
Kiera Reed, Bella Royer,
Alivia Attanasio, Paiton
Rider, Saercia Farrell

Studio
Code

R

R

R

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Mini

Senior

Teen

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

214  Big Love,
Small
Moments

197  Elev8 Scary
Girl

202 Fix My Crown

203 Hound Dog

210 Mr. Sandman

212 How Does
This Moment
Last Forever

21 A Million
Dreams

235 Goosebumps

241 A Tisket A
Tasket

262 Rhythms of
Tea

Dancers Names

Madison Knight

Vally Afonso

Aubrey Dykes

Evalina Lento

Amira Phan Minaya

Mackenzie Lamoureux

Olivia Tricomi

Camilla Javier, Aliyah
Olsen

Makayla Heon, Aubrey
Cabral, Gabriella
Bracken, Avery
Machado, Quinnlyn
Vadenais, Crystalina
Papineau, Penelope
Williams

Grace Fang, Vincy Cao,
Cecilia Yan, Chelsea
Ma, Esther Yan, Grace
Sun, Heidi Wei, Madelyn
Teng, Peiwen Gong,
Priscilla Chen, Scarlett

Studio

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Rising Stars
Dance
Academy

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

The Vitality
Place

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Tina Marie's
Dance
Academy

Jazziak's
Dance
School

The Dance
Factory

Angel
Dance

Studio
Code

C

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

269 You Can't
Catch Me
Now

268 Battlefield

275 Change

276 Bella Ciao

283 Complex

286 You'll Never
Walk Alone

Dancers Names

Yang, Sophia Xiang,
Susanna Li, Sophia Guo

Allison Waggenheim,
Cassandra Sergji,
Lauren Barrows,
Kingsley Kaiser, Mazie
Shurtleff, Liliana
Shallcross, Chloe
Bousquet, Alyssa

DiMario, Emmalyn Rossi,

Madison Heon, Ainsley
Lachapelle

Chloe Poon, Yvonne
Guo, Elaine Guo, Enora
Wang, Penelope Fok,
Lillian Feng, Selina
Zhong, Victoria Lin,
Claire Yao Tang, Emma
Aimeng Zhang

Natasha Decosta, Sofia
Petrarca, Kenedy
Chitolie, Evelyn Stone,
Jianaliz Pagon, Taylor
Porter-Cassell, Alisiana
Santana, Molly Connor

Anniela Byrnes, Lily
Hacker, Natalie
Castiglione, Ava
McTiernan, Kiera Reed,
Emma Salinetti, Paiton
Rider, Saercia Farrell,
Melanie Czajka

Natalie Castiglione, Ava
McTiernan, Kiera Reed,
Paiton Rider, Saercia
Farrell

Abigail Byington,
Madelynn Daly, Emma

Studio AGE

Studio Code

The Dance P Junior

Factory

Angel A Junior

Dance

Rising Stars M Teen
Dance

Academy

Tina Marie's R Teen
Dance

Academy

Tina Marie's R Senior
Dance

Academy

The Dance P Teen

Factory

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

303 Chandelier

307 Fight Night

309 Good People

314 Turn The
Lights Back
On

Dancers Names

Fetters, Kingsley Kaiser,
Emmalyn Rossi,
Madison Heon, Riley
Marques, Sophia
Nadeau

Anniela Byrnes, Lily
Hacker, Fiona Hacker,
Isabelle Balleau, Natalie
Castiglione, Ava
McTiernan, Kiera Reed,
Emma Salinetti,
Katherine Trimarchi,
Aria Welch, Paiton
Rider, Saercia Farrell,
Melanie Czajka

Grace Barrows, Lily
Schmidts, Emma
Fetters, Cassandra
Sergi, Lauren Barrows,
Kingsley Kaiser, Liliana
Shallcross, Harper
Schmidt, Chloe
Bousquet, Emmalyn
Rossi, Madison Heon,
Sophia Nadeau, Aline
Girard, Isabella
Rodrigues, Kyla Sorel,
Riley Baesemann,
Hailey Petit, Ainsley
Lachapelle, Isabella
Bras

Delainey Wright, Noelle
Bolt, Paige Gordon,
Charlotte Mattocks,
Annika Hatstat

Grace Barrows, Lily
Schmidts, Lydia
Pimentel, Hannah Sorel,
Madelynn Daly, Emma
Fetters, Cassandra
Sergi, Alison Remeika,

Studio

Studio Code

Tina Marie's R
Dance
Academy

The Dance P
Factory

Jazziak's [
Dance
School

The Dance P
Factory

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

#

323

327

349

352

357

358

361

364

Routine Name

Dream
Legacy

Mr. Morale

Who | Am

Essence of
Elegance

Loyal, Brave &

True

When She
Loved Me

Small World

You Are My
Sunshine

Dancers Names

Irie Lisiecka, Isabel

Urugutia, Riley Marques,

Sophia Nadeau,
Isabella Rodrigues,
Kacey Needham,
Caroline Needham,
Riley Baesemann,
Hailey Petit

Mason Slade, Keira
Butler, Brooke Chicoine,
Grady Jason, Mia
Medeiros, Meredith
O'Neill, Addison Parr,
Maya Turek, Nayomi
Abbott

Logan Baker, Natasha

Decosta, Sofia Petrarca,

Kenedy Chitolie, Evelyn
Stone, Jianaliz Pagon,
Taylor Porter-Cassell,
Alisiana Santana,
Jazlynn Barros, Kaelynn
Cothran, Karissa Eddy,
Molly Connor

Mason Sergi

Penelope Fok

Emma Johnson

Paige Craveiro

Quinnlyn Vadenais

Avery Machado

Studio

Dream
Studios
Cape Cod

Rising Stars

Dance
Academy

The Dance
Factory

Angel
Dance

The Dance
Factory

The Dance
Factory

The Dance
Factory

The Dance
Factory

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
F Teen

M Teen

P Junior

A Junior

P Junior

P Junior

P Junior

P Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

384 Ascension

385 Cloaked By
Raven Wings

402 A Piece Of Sky

405 Memory

404 The Artist

413 | Am, What |
Am

426 Fine Rainin
the Bamboo
Forest

434  Particles

435 Nocturne
Bohemian
Rhapsody

433  Tricky

440 Chain of Fools

Dancers Names

Sydney Larsen

Caelyn Meola

McKenzie Robinson

Taelyn Saldana

Liliana Shallcross

Lilly Head

Chelsea Ma, Hannah Lu

Catarina Sabourin,
Avery Deorsey

Lilly Head, Sydney
Larsen, McKenzie
Robinson

Courtney Ryan, Toni
Berghela

Kingsley Kaiser, Chloe
Bousquet, Madison
Heon

Studio

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

The Dance
Factory

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Angel
Dance

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Charlotte
Klein Dance
Center

Tina Marie's
Dance
Academy

The Dance
Factory

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY
C Junior
C Junior
C Junior
C Junior
P Junior
C Junior
A Junior
C Junior
C Junior
R Junior
P Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

441  Clap Your

Hands
443 Right Now
459 People Help
the People
454  Girl Party
458 Almost There
462 Crossroads

461  Elephants

479 Cornerstone

Dancers Names

Natalie Bishop, Zoey
Torres

Ryleigh Goss, Courtney

Ryan, Annabel
Macomber

Alison Comeau,
Arianna Mendillo,
Chirantana Sathish,

Sophia Caruso, Camilla

Javier, Aryana Olsen,

Lily Turnquist, Mikaleena

Laino

Zoey Torres, Kaitlin
Morrissette, Grace
O'Connor, Gracelynn
Renke

Lauren Barrows, Mazie

Shurtleff, Liliana
Shallcross, Alyssa
DiMario, Emma
Johnson, Jendaliz

Morales, Makayla Heon,
Paige Craveiro, Ainsley

Lachapelle

Varia Hess, Alanna

Flores, Adrianna Pafumi,

Piper Miller

Adeline Coons, Fiona

Hacker, Ryleigh Goss,

Courtney Ryan, Aria

Welch, Toni Berghela,

Annabel Macomber,
Addison Fisher

Rachel Roblinski

Studio
Studio Code
N-Step L
Dance

Tina Marie's R
Dance
Academy

Jazziak's I
Dance
School

N-Step L
Dance

The Dance P
Factory

Tribe S
Dance
Center

Tina Marie's R
Dance
Academy

Tribe S
Dance
Center

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
#

485

497

499

501

502

503

504

505

506

516

523

526

Routine Name

The Holy
Journey

Do It For You

White Rabbit

Think of You

Seven Birds

Joanne

Leaving Song

The Beginning
of the End

The Whisp
Sings

Roses &
Violets

The Lakes

The Best

Dancers Names

Sophia Shen

Irie Lisiecka

Zoe Stratton

Julia Tassinari

Brianna Scibelli

Emma Fetters

Abby Prentiss

Savannah Carelock

Abigail Byington

Isabel Urugutia

Katie Young

Madelynn Daly

Studio

Angel
Dance

The Dance
Factory

South
County
Movement
Center

Tribe
Dance
Center

Tribe
Dance
Center

The Dance
Factory

Tribe
Dance
Center

Tribe
Dance
Center

The Dance
Factory

The Dance
Factory

Jazziak's
Dance
School

The Dance
Factory

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
A Senior
P Senior
N Senior
S Senior
S Senior
P Senior
S Senior
S Senior
P Senior
P Senior
I Senior
P Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY #
Mini

Mini 148
Junior

Junior 360
Teen

Teen 62
Senior

Senior 471
Petite

Petite 189
Most Entertaining

Entry # Routine Name

96

171

225

304

370

452

Get That

Party Girls

Finding Neverland

On Hold

Boop

Let's Do This

Routine Name

Yellow

Dancing

Queen

Killer Instinct

Stay

Dream

Studio

Dancers Names

Alana
Hackney

Grace
O'Connor

Olivia Moyal

Paiton Rider

Charlotte Hall

Tribe Dance Center

Tribe Dance Center

The Dance Factory

Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio

The Vitality Place

N-Step Dance

Jazziak's Dance School

Tina Marie's Dance
Academy

South County Movement
Center

Studio Code AGE CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Junior

Junior

Studio
Code

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Most Entertaining
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

525 | Don't Care Much  The Dance Factory P Senior Competitive

Outstanding Choreography

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
67 Futile Devices Hackworth School Of H Teen Competitive

Performing Arts

138 Calling the Angel Dance A Mini Novice
Moon

252 Power Surge Dream Studios Cape Cod F Petite Intermediate

276 Bella Ciao Tina Marie's Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

384 Ascension Charlotte Klein Dance Center C Junior Competitive

462 Crossroads Tribe Dance Center S Junior Competitive

521 My Days Charlotte Klein Dance Center C Senior Competitive

Outstanding Costume

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
31 Reminiscing in the Rain Angel Dance A Teen Novice
167 Follow the Yellow Brick DANCIN SPIRIT E Tiny Novice
Road
220 How Bad Can | Be ? N-Step Dance L Petite Intermediate
302 Ain't No Sunshine Get Up And G Teen Intermediate

Dance



Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

344

460

485

Routine Name

Flying Apsaras Under the

Moon

Over the Rainbow

The Holy Journey

Technical Excellence

Entry
#

65

154

269

286

387

435

504

Routine Name

Survive

Born for This

You Can't Catch Me
Now

You'll Never Walk
Alone

Be Still My Tongue

Nocturne Bohemian
Rhapsody

Leaving Song

N-Step Dance

Angel Dance

Studio

McKeon Dance &
Gymnastics Center

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Charlotte Klein Dance

Center

Charlotte Klein Dance

Center

Tribe Dance Center

Studio
Studio Code
Angel Dance A

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Tina Marie's Dance Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD
Tribe Dance Center

CLASS ACT AWARD
Jazziak's Dance School

PURE PASSION AWARD
South County Movement Center

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
The Dance Factory

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
N-Step Dance



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 318 Riot!! The Dance Factory
Best Tap 272 Happy Feet The Dance Factory
Best Hip Hop 323 Dream Legacy Dream Studios Cape Cod
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 286 You'll Never Walk Alone The Dance Factory
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 291 Bring It N-Step Dance
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 327 Mr. Morale Rising Stars Dance Academy
People's Choice 331 Islands Tribe Dance Center




